
Gemiddelde .22
Naam jan feb mrt apr mei jun sep okt nov dec Totaal
Bastiaansen Jacobus 19 17 16 52
Vermeiren-Joris 17 15 18 50
Verlinden Pascal 17 17 15 49
meussen wim 17 15 17 49
van ostade etjen 18 14 15 47
Veraart Ben 10 16 14 40
Peeters Dolf 13 18 8 39
Proost Nick 16 12 9 37
sterckx els 16 15 31
Druyts Nej 11 13 24
Bax Kevin 17 17
Tilborghs Dirk 17 17
Nees Dave 16 16
van nooten nat 15 15
peeters paul 15 15
Vervoort-Dries 11 11
Peeters Kurt 0
Mathe frans 0
Peeters Wannes 0
Van Sprengel Mil 0
Mathe Dirk 0
Jansen Eddy 0
Vervoort Paul 0
Verhaert Dave 0
Vrindts Wouter 0
Mollen Niko 0
Van Mechelen Jeroen 0
Brosens Dominick 0
Palmans Jean Paul 0
Langvoord Aleid 0 0
De Houwer Jimy 0 0
Van Loock Jim 0
Lambrechts Wily 0
Dictus Luc 0
Willemsen Rudi 0
Van de Plas Jurgen 0
Gorbunov Igor 0
Wuyts Rudi 0
Boswegers Edwin 0



SCORES SCHIETING 22
Naam jan feb mrt apr mei jun sep okt nov dec Totaal Beurten Gemiddeld
Vermeiren Joris 178 178 184 540 3 180
Bastiaansen Jac 179 172 165 516 3 172
Verlinden Pascal 169 168 166 503 3 168
van ostade etjen 173 165 164 502 3 167
meussen wim 162 165 163 490 3 163
Veraart Ben 150 164 160 474 3 158
Druyts Nej 170 171 341 2 171
Peeters Dolf 125 130 78 333 3 111
van nooten nat 168 152 320 2 160
sterrckx els 152 156 308 2 154
Proost Nick 117 92 85 294 3 98
Tilborghs Dirk 182 182 1 182
Bax Kevin 174 174 1 174
Nees Dave 166 166 1 166
Vervoort Dries 90 90 1 90
Jansen Eddy 0 0 #DIV/0!
Van Sprengel Mil 0 0 #DIV/0!
Peeters Wannes 0 0 #DIV/0!
Mathe Frans 0 0 #DIV/0!
Vervoort Paul 0 0 #DIV/0!
Peeters  Kurt 0 0 #DIV/0!
Matthe Dirk 0 0 #DIV/0!
Verhaert Dave 0 0 #DIV/0!
Mollen Niko 0 0 #DIV/0!
Vrindts Wouter 0 0 #DIV/0!
Van Mechelen Jeroen 0 0 #DIV/0!
Brosens Dominick 0 0 #DIV/0!
Palmans Jean Paul 0 0 #DIV/0!
Van Loock Jim 0 0 #DIV/0!
Lambrechts Willy 0 0 #DIV/0!
Willemsen Rudi 0 0 #DIV/0!
Dictus Luc 0 0 #DIV/0!
Van De Plas Jurgen 0 0 #DIV/0!
Boswegers Edwin 0 0 #DIV/0!
Wuyts Rudi 0 0 #DIV/0!
Gorbunov Igor 0 0 #DIV/0!
peeters paul 166 1 0

0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!


